Monitorler

21

23

21

21

23

23

24

24

27

27

23

23

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,38 USD

86,25 USD

91,25 USD

92,50 USD

95,50 USD

105,00
usb

127,50
usb

127,50
usb

151,25
usb

151,25
usb

161,25
usb

173,75
usb



23

23

27

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

31

15

27

31.

HP

HP

HP

43

HP

HP

FLAT IPS

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot
IPS 100 Hz Monitdr

Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60
Hz Monitor

724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
100 Hz Monitor

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitoér

224U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitor

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dahua

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

173,75
usb

173,75
usb

205,00
usb

212,50
usb

215,00
usb

221,25
usb

237,50
usb

261,25
usb

273,75
usb

286,25
usb

298,75
usb

306,25
usb

311,25
usb

361,25
usb



HP 7Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60 Hp 4 423,75

Hz Monitér usD

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 456,25
usb

HP Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS Hp 5+ 461,25
60 Hz Monitor usbD

HP 727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120 Hp 5+ 473,75
Hz Monitér usD

HP Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS Hp 5+ 498,75
90 Hz Monitoér usD

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 750,00
CCTV MONITOR usb

HP E24mv G4 169LOAA 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD Hp 0 0,00 USD

1920x1080 HDMI DP USB VGA Hoparlor
Webcam Asansor Pivot IPS LED Video
Konferans Monitdr

HP 727pu 8J9E6UT 27 5ms 120Hz QHD 2560x1440 Hp 0 0,00 USD
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ-45 Asansor
Pivot IPS LED Monitdr

oW 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24  Dahua 0 81,25 USD
Zom CCTV MONITOR
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 92,50 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 95,50 USD
CCTV MONITOR

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 117,50
USD
24.5 MST PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 143,75
FULL USD
Z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 150,00
x . USD




27

23.

24.

27

27

27

27

31.

27

27

29.

31.

27

HP

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitoér

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

168,75
usb

171,25
usb

190,00
usb

207,50
usb

225,00
usb

227,50
usb

252,50
usb

275,00
usb

287,50
usb

306,25
usb

368,75
usb

373,75
usb

568,75
usb

723,75
usb



